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Nume concurent
Ardelean Romeo
Campean Pia
Fogorosi Stefan
Harastasan Alex
Floroiu Ciprian
Kopandi Ovidiu
Bilan Doru
Gurbet Constantin
Gyarmati Gyuri
Prodan Sorin
Danciu Silviu
Moraru Mihai
Farkas Norbert
Szekely Dan
Neagu Cristian
Stroe Nicu
Stoenescu lonut
Dascalu lon
Bolgar Gezza
Tamasan Florin
Ovidiu Vaida
Siler Sorin
Onea Laurean
llisan Andreea

Stand M1 |Sector M1 Cantitate M1 Pct M1

50 E10
30 C10
31 D1
37/D7
45 E5
10/A10
12 B2
40|D10
29 C9
9/A9
34 D4
11 B1
2 A2
3 A3
8|A8
1 A1
41 E1
35 D5
25 C5
21 C1
33 D3
43|E3
17 B7
19 B9

42210
38640
33140
24720
27570
20040
16370
16410
16790
18660
14370
21100
15840
14750
11320

6650
10370
20380
34310
17240

9320

9450
15700
14290
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Stand M2 Sector M2 Cantitate M2 Pct M2

33 D3
8 A8
11 B1
30 C10
7 A7
29/ C9
15 B5
44 E4
43|E3
34 D4
50 E10
24 C4
9 A9
23 C3
36 D6
28/C8
38 D8
1A1
47 E7
20 B10
16/B6
10 A10
37 D7
3 A3

27750
26420
27610
27640
22440
17700
26980
25370
19140
11410
18630
10890
15930
15680
18310
17980
13010

8870

5660
12350
17270
16970

9420
10000
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Cantitate Puncte Loc final

69960
65060
60750
52360
50010
37740
43350
41780
35930
30070
33000
31990
31770
30430
29630
24630
23380
29250
39970
29590
26590
26420
25120
24290

Final
2 1
2 2
2 3
3 4
4 5
4 6
5 7
5 8
6 9
7 10
8 11
8 12
8 13
8 14
8 15
9 16
9 17
10 18
11 19
11 20
11 21
11 22
11 23
11 24




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Dot Gabriel
Mocan Marcel
Radic Gabi

Mar Zsolt

Topy Molnar
Robert Buciuman
Biltac Eugen
Sidor Bogdan
Moldovan Ghita
Todea Daniel
Lupei Nelutu
Serbu Horatiu
Ciocan Vladut
Remus Catalin
Filip Catalin
Schmidt Otto
Nagy Tamas
Trnka Dan
Tudose Alin
Sebesy Francisc
Karaksony Attila
Ciortea Vlad
Ciortea Alexandru
Pruneanu Gabriel
Cotan Liviu
Bosca Radu

44 |E4
39 D9
24 C4
23 C3
32 D2
26 C6
6 A6
18|B8
47|E7
22/C2
7 A7
28/C8
48|E8
49|E9
27 C7
20 B10
5 A5
15/B5
13 B3
38 D8
36 D6
16|B6
4 A4
42|E2
14 B4
46 |E6

18590
12430
12150
6820
6590
11120
3960
16470
10990
8460
6730
10790
9500
9430
10910
1620

10610
10760
1650
11570
6970
3670
5090
6150
2130
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22 C2
45 E5
40/D10
31 D1
6 A6
42|E2
46|E6
49|E9
4/A4
18|B8
13 B3
12 B2
14 B4
48|E8
41 E1
19 B9
26 C6
32 D2
2 A2
21 C1
39 D9
17 B7
35 D5
5/A5
25 C5
27, C7

5590
11060
9650
18440
17400
11040
16220
3180
5440
16590
13030
13560
10470
9450
5760
13570
14620
3600
2850
12020
1780
280
2490
1920

290
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24180
23490
21800
25260
23990
22160
20180
19650
16430
25050
19760
24350
19970
18880
16670
15190
14620
14210
13610
13670
13350

7250

6160

7010

6150

2420

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
19

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50




